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58286 MRK Joint MRK DBN onf,2"ice/Recommentaio i Minister Anne Kang (MUNI) Tuesday, April 25,2023 [HLUP Monday, May 15, 2023
58330 MRK MRK DBN re”¢vice/Recommentations Thursday, May 18, 2023 |HPHS Wednesday, May 24, 2023
57728 MRK MRK IBN Re Update on Applicant Required Service Monday, April 24, 2023 |HPHS Tuesday, May 9, 2023
58539 MRK MRK IBN on #dvicelRecommentations Thursday, May 4, 2023 [HLUP Thursday, May 11, 2023
58531 MRK MRK IBN re AdviceRecommentations; Monday, May 8, 2023  [HLUP Thursday, May 11, 2023
58452 MRK MRK IBN re monthly RTB updates and wait times Monday, May 8, 2023  [HPHS Monday, May 8, 2023
53888 MRK MRK tour?dviceRecommentations; Business Informaion Friday, May 12,2023  |BCH Tuesday, May 16, 2023
59078 MRK IBN from HOUS onGovemnmentFinancial Information Tuesday, May 23, 2023 [HLUP Wednesday, May 31, 2023
58289 MRK MRK mtg w/CEO Vancity Community Foundation AdviceRecommentations Friday, April 14, 2023  |HLUP/BCH Tuesday, May 9, 2023
58279 MRK MRK mtg w/ Human Rights Commissioner Friday, April 21, 2023  |HPHS Thursday, May 11, 2023
58293 MRK MRK mtg w/ Health officers Council of BC re: Cooling Devices in Homes Across BC Friday, April 14, 2023  |HLUP Thursday, May 4, 2023
58281 MRK MRK briefing w/Victoria Salvation Army re ongoing r/s with BCH Friday, April 21, 2023  |HPHS/BCH Thursday, May 4, 2023
58276 MRK MRK bullets for briefing w/ Manufactured Home Park Owner Alliance Friday, April 21,2023  |HPHS Friday, May 12, 2023
58298 MRK MRK mtg w/Metis Nation of BC (MNBC) Tuesday, April 11, 2023 [SGA/BCH Wednesday, May 10, 2023
58302 MRK MRK w/ Real Estate Foundation of BC Tuesday, April 18, 2023 [HLUP Thursday, May 11, 2023
58303 MRK MRK mtg bullets for mtg w/Andrew Cerkowniak of Canadian Centre for Housing Rights Tuesday, April 18, 2023 [HLUP Thursday, May 11, 2023
43547 MRK MRK mtg bullets for mtg w/ Electrical Contractors Association of BC Tuesday, April 18, 2023 [HLUP Monday, May 8, 2023
58265 MRK MRK Mtg note for mtg w UBC President, Prof. Deborah Buszard re UBC’s role in helping address housing needs in Metro Vancou| Thursday, April 20, 2023 [HLUP Thursday, May 11, 2023
58376 MRK MRK mtg w/Mayor Crompton of Whistler re more housing for tourists Tuesday, April 25, 2023 |HLUP Wednesday, May 17, 2023
58370 MRK Meeting with Minister Kahlon, Minister Whiteside and MLA D'Eith re longer term supported housing for people with chronic and Thursday, April 27, 2023 |HPHS/BCH Wednesday, May 3, 2023
58450 MRK MRK briefing w/Mayor Atrill re: Housing Concerns in Smithers Friday, April 28, 2023  |SGA Thursday, May 11, 2023
58764 MRK MRK mtg w/the Mayor of Lake Country re Challenges they are facing in Lake Country Friday, April 28, 2023  |HLUP Wednesday, May 31, 2023
58745 MRK MRK mtg w/Mayor Hurford re housing solutions - housing for Squamish Wednesday, May 3, 2023 |HLUP Wednesday, May 24, 2023
58743 MRK Mtg w/MRK A¢vice/Recommentations Monday, May 8,2023  [HLUP Wednesday, May 17, 2023
58739 MRK MRK Briefing w/BCH?dvice/Recommentations Tuesday, May 9, 2023  |BCH Thursday, May 11, 2023
59234 MRK MRK mtg bullets for mtg w/Mayor of Abbotsford on May 30 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 |HPHS Tuesday, May 30, 2023




